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O-Ring - 508x8 - EPDM 70 Shore A - Dichtomatik - 67055537 -
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Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Hardheid

Design

Afmeting

Binnen diameter (d1)

Cross section (H)

HS-code

Gewicht

Land van herkomst

Merk

Verpakkings omschrijving

Verpakkingseenheid

67055537
Dichtomatik
O-ringen & X-Ringen
70 EPDM EP701702
70 Shore A

OR DHH

508
8

40169300
92,076 Gram
DE
Dichtomatik
1

1
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